Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

177 - Pelham City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/19/2017 4:07:01 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$15,372,066.53
$0.00
$16,886,846.90
$15,000.00
$32,273,913.43

$16,280,534.79
$4,329,162.01
$3,142,537.88
$1,673,787.34
$1,197,199.63
$786,268.83
$0.00
$311,125.41
$27,720,615.89

$409,066.78
$6,140,190.45
($5,731,123.67)

($1,177,826.13)
$7,559,281.31
$6,381,455.18

GENERAL

Actual

$10,259,918.53
$460.00
$13,509,892.93
$20,100.71
$23,790,372.17

$10,144,257.40
$2,685,993.00
$2,017,505.39
$1,102,557.87
$781,451.15
$315,069.58
$0.00
$212,201.60
$17,259,035.99

$378,894.04
$3,297,583.75
($2,918,689.71)

$3,612,646.47
$7,559,281.31
$11,171,927.78

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,112,148.00)
$460.00
($3,376,953.97)
$5,100.71
($8,483,541.26)

$6,136,277.39
$1,643,169.01
$1,125,032.49
$571,229.47
$415,748.48
$471,199.25
$0.00
$98,923.81
$10,461,579.90

($30,172.74)
$2,842,606.70
$2,812,433.96

$4,790,472.60
$0.00
$4,790,472.60

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,191,866.34
$2,581,575.42
$39,000.00
$4,812,441.76

$1,882,542.39
$602,533.10
$54,700.00
$2,364,512.85
$163,927.10
$0.00

$0.00
$417,331.20
$5,485,546.64

$768,597.71
$379,970.58
$388,627.13

($284,477.75)
$1,355,340.96
$1,070,863.21

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,362,985.91
$1,937,352.57
$617.79
$3,300,956.27

$942,802.72
$339,675.32
$14,884.35
$1,746,140.07
$103,994.90
$0.00

$0.00
$280,327.07
$3,427,824.43

$622,659.61
$420,610.11
$202,049.50

$75,181.34
$1,355,340.96
$1,430,522.30

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($828,880.43)
($644,222.85)
($38,382.21)
($1,511,485.49)

$939,739.67
$262,857.78
$39,815.65
$618,372.78
$59,932.20
$0.00

$0.00
$137,004.13
$2,057,722.21

($145,938.10)
($40,639.53)
($186,577.63)

$359,659.09
$0.00

$359,659.09
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