## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

177 - Pelham City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$15,372,066.53	\$10,259,918.53	(\$5,112,148.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$2,191,866.34	\$1,362,985.91	(\$828,880.43)
Local Sources	\$16,886,846.90	\$13,509,892.93	(\$3,376,953.97)	\$2,581,575.42	\$1,937,352.57	(\$644,222.85)
Other Sources	\$15,000.00	\$20,100.71	\$5,100.71	\$39,000.00	\$617.79	(\$38,382.21)
Total Revenues:	\$32,273,913.43	\$23,790,372.17	(\$8,483,541.26)	\$4,812,441.76	\$3,300,956.27	(\$1,511,485.49)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$16,280,534.79	\$10,144,257.40	\$6,136,277.39	\$1,882,542.39	\$942,802.72	\$939,739.67
Instructional Support Services	\$4,329,162.01	\$2,685,993.00	\$1,643,169.01	\$602,533.10	\$339,675.32	\$262,857.78
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,142,537.88	\$2,017,505.39	\$1,125,032.49	\$54,700.00	\$14,884.35	\$39,815.65
Auxiliary Services	\$1,673,787.34	\$1,102,557.87	\$571,229.47	\$2,364,512.85	\$1,746,140.07	\$618,372.78
General Administrative Services	\$1,197,199.63	\$781,451.15	\$415,748.48	\$163,927.10	\$103,994.90	\$59,932.20
Special Revenue Outlay	\$786,268.83	\$315,069.58	\$471,199.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$311,125.41	\$212,201.60	\$98,923.81	\$417,331.20	\$280,327.07	\$137,004.13
Total Expenditures:	\$27,720,615.89	\$17,259,035.99	\$10,461,579.90	\$5,485,546.64	\$3,427,824.43	\$2,057,722.21
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$409,066.78	\$378,894.04	(\$30,172.74)	\$768,597.71	\$622,659.61	(\$145,938.10)
Other Financing Uses:	\$6,140,190.45	\$3,297,583.75	\$2,842,606.70	\$379,970.58	\$420,610.11	(\$40,639.53)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$5,731,123.67)	(\$2,918,689.71)	\$2,812,433.96	\$388,627.13	\$202,049.50	(\$186,577.63)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$1,177,826.13)	\$3,612,646.47	\$4,790,472.60	(\$284,477.75)	\$75,181.34	\$359,659.09
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$7,559,281.31	\$7,559,281.31	\$0.00	\$1,355,340.96	\$1,355,340.96	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$6,381,455.18	\$11,171,927.78	\$4,790,472.60	\$1,070,863.21	\$1,430,522.30	\$359,659.09

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.